

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

For RR No.37 in
9914/2012

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

For RR No.33 in
9914/2012

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

for RR No.1
in 10363/2012

Mr. Narendera M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for both sides,
these petitions are adjourned to 07.05.2012.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master