

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.5 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9914/2012

BABU LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VIJAY SOLVEX LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 18/07/2012 This I.A.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr.Sitesh Narayan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.Rambabu, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr.Narendra M.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Aditya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

I.A.No.5 is dismissed.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master