

\204

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.3 SECTION XV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).9914/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2012 in CMA No.2218/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BABU LAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
M/S. VIJAY SOLVEX LTD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for directions and office report)

Date: 02/07/2013 This IA in Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sitesh Narayan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Narendera M. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Aarthy Venkat, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Khanna, ASG
Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. A.R. Kothari, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Sharma ,AOR

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, AAG
Mr. Milind Kumar,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to the application, if any, be filed within seven
days.

List the application for consideration on 10.07.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master

| | (Usha Sharma)
| | Court Master