

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9914/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2012 in CMA No.2218/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BABU LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VIJAY SOLVEX LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file synopsis and list  
of dates,impleadment and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10363 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18158-18164 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18420 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/04/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of July,  
2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar