

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 7174 OF 2014

BANSAL SUPPLIERS PVT LTD ETC.
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

THE ADJUDICATING OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal, condonation of delay
in filing appeal and office report)
(For preliminary hearing)

WITH Civil Appeal D NO. 7175 of 2014

(With appln(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal, condonation of delay
in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Alok Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Amit Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Rahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

In the meanwhile, on payment of 50 per cent of the
penalty amount as determined by the adjudicating
authority within one month from today, the recovery of
the balance penalty shall remain stayed.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master